
Pork

Beef

Turkey

Ham

Veggie

£8.00

£8.75

£8.50

£8.00

NA

£9.50

£10.00

£9.75

£9.50

£8.50

£11.00

£11.75

£11.25

£11.00

£11.00

£9.25

£10.00

£9.50

£9.25

NA

The 
Sandwich

Order online

Roast Potatoes with Gravy  £5.00
5 Stuffing Balls with Gravy  £5.00
Roasted Vegetables  £5.00
Pot of Crackling  £5.00
Large Yorkshire Pud  £3.50
Mini Yorkshire Pud  £2.00
Pot of Gravy  £2.50

Sides

Rosted meat with 
sauce, gravy, roast 
potato and stuffing.

 Wrap

The viral sensation - 
Roasted meat wrapped 
in a giant Yorkshire pudding 
with sauce, gravy, roasted 
veg & stuffing.

The 
YorkyPud™  
Roast

Classic roast dinner 
in a giant Yorkshire pudding 
with sauce, roast potatoes, 
roasted vegetables 
and a stuffing ball.

The 
Naked 
Roast

A roast dinner with no 
naughies, just meat! 
With roast potatoes, 
roasted veg & gravy.

Soft Drinks  £2.00
Orange & Apple Juice  £3.00
Water  £2.00

Drinks

More 
Meat! 
Add a portion of 
tasty roasted meat 
£2.50

Sauces

Apple sauce

Horseradish

Cranberry

English Mustard

Mint Sauce

What sauce hits the spot 
for you? Add your favourite 
to make your roast a saucy 
sensation.


