

THE YORK ROAST CO

FAMILY RUN SINCE 2004

The Sandwich

Roasted meat with
sauce, gravy, roast
potato and stuffing.



Wrap

The viral sensation -
Roasted meat wrapped
in a giant Yorkshire pudding
with sauce, gravy, roasted
veg & stuffing.

The YorkyPud™ Roast

Classic roast dinner
in a giant Yorkshire pudding
with sauce, roast potatoes,
roasted vegetables
and a stuffing ball.

The Naked Roast

A roast dinner with no
naughies, just meat!
With roast potatoes,
roasted veg & gravy.

Sauces

What sauce hits the spot
for you? Add your favourite
to make your roast a saucy
sensation.

Pork	£8.00
Beef	£8.75
Turkey	£8.50
Ham	£8.00
Veggie	NA

	£9.50
	£10.00
	£9.75
	£9.50
	£8.50

£11.00	£9.25
£11.75	£10.00
£11.25	£9.50
£11.00	£9.25
£11.00	NA

More Meat!

Add a portion of
tasty roasted meat
£2.50

Sides

- Roast Potatoes with Gravy £5.00
- 5 Stuffing Balls with Gravy £5.00
- Roasted Vegetables £5.00
- Pot of Crackling £5.00
- Large Yorkshire Pud £3.50
- Mini Yorkshire Pud £2.00
- Pot of Gravy £2.50

Drinks

- Soft Drinks £2.00
- Orange & Apple Juice £3.00
- Water £2.00

Order online



Uber Eats